
 
 

2020BatchPlacementsDetails(A.Y:2023-24)* 
 

S.No. 

 

Company 

 

Package 

 

No.ofSelections 

 

TotalSelections 

01 
 

TCSNINJA 

(PEGA) 

 

     (3.36LPA) 
 

3 
 

3 

02 
 

TCS NQT 
 

    (3.36LPA) 
 

1 
 

1 

03 
TCS NINJA      (3.36LPA)                4 4 

03 
 

Colloseum 

Tech 

 

(4.2LPA) 
 

1 
 

1 

04 
 

TCSDIGITAL 

 

(7LPA) 

 

1 

 

1 

05 
Accenture ASE (4.6LPA) 1 1 

06 
Accenture (3.5LPA) 2 2 

07 
TechMahindra (3.2 LPA) 1 1 

08 
 

24/7AI 
 

(3LPA) 
 

2 
 

2 

09 
Miracle (3.5 LPA) 3 3 

10 
KJ Systems (4LPA) 5 5 

11 
 

AllSec 

Technologies 

 

(3LPA) 
 

8 
 

8 

12 Effetronics (5.3 LPA) 1 1 

13 Pyro (2.6 LPA) 1 1 

14 CONNEQT 

Business 

Solutions 

     (4.88LPA) 1 1 

15 HCL     (3.25 LPA) 3 3 

 
Total 

 

38* 
 

 

 
 

Head of the Department 



 
 

2020-BatchPlacementDetails(UniqueSelections) 
 

 

SNO ROLLNUM NAMEOFTHECANDIDATE COMPANY Total 

1 20761A5403 ANUMUKONDA PURNIMA KJ Systems 1 

AllSec Technologies 2 

2 20761A5406 
 

BAMMIDI NIKITHA 
    KJ Systems 3 

HCL 4 

3 20761A5408 B PRASANNAJYOTHSNA TCSNINJA 5 

4  
20761A5410 

 

CH RAKESH TCS NINJA 

(PEGA) 

6 

5 
20761A5411 CHINNAMSETTI YOSHITHA 

TCS NQT 
7 

24[7].ai 
8 

KJ Systems 
9 

6 
20761A5412 DAMALAPATI SOWMYA 

Allsec Technologies 
10 

7 20761A5416 
GIDUTURI PRADEEP KUMAR ACCENTURE 11 

8 20761A5417 
GUGGILAM SAI RAHUL TCS NINJA 12 

9 20761A5419 JULURU BABY SAI ARUNA TCSNINJA 13 

Allsec Technologies 14 

10 20761A5422 
K LIKHITHA SUMA VENKAT Tech Mahindra 15 

24[7].ai 16 

Effetronics 17 

TCS DIGITAL 18 

11 20761A5426 
 

K GEETHIKA RAJYA LAKSHMI 
TCS NINJA    

(PEGA) 
19 

12 20761A5428 M SAI MANVITHA REDDY COLLOSEUM 

TECH 
20 

ACCENTURE ASE 21 

Miracle 22 

13 20761A5433 M LAVANYA TCS NINJA    

(PEGA) 
23 

14 20761A5435 MONDEDDU RADHIKA Miracle 24 



KJ SYSTEMS 25 

Allsec Technologies 26 

15 20761A5437 MUTHINENI NIKITHA Allsec Technologies 27 

16 20761A5441 PARIMI NAGA LAKSHMI KJ SYSTEMS 28 

HCL 29 

17 20761A5446 RAVELLA TEJASREE Allsec Technologies 30 

ACCENTURE 31 

18 20761A5451 SK. WASVI SAHIL PYRO 32 

19 20761A5452 SIDDEPALLI LASYA PRIYA CONNEQT 

BUSINESS 

SOLUTIONS 

33 

 
20 

20761A5453 SIRIGIRI NAGABABU 
HCL 34 

21 
20761A5455 TALLAPUREDDY PRAVEENA 

TCS NINJA 35 

Miracle 36 

22 
20761A5460 UPPALAPATI NAGA SAI 

CHARAN 

Allsec Technologies 37 

23 
20761A5464 YARRAMSETTI VAMSI KRISHNA 

Allsec Technologies 38 
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2020-BatchPlacementsDetailsCompanyWise 
 

 
S.No. RollNumber NameoftheStudent Company 

1 20761A5422 K LIKHITHA SUMA VENKAT TCSDIGITAL 

2 20761A5422 K LIKHITHA SUMA VENKAT EFFETRONICS 

3 20761A5452 SIDDEPALLI LASYA PRYA CONNEQT 

4 20761A5428 M SAI MANVITHA REDDY  ACCENTURE ASE 

5 20761A5428 M SAI MANVITHA REDDY  COLLOSEUM 

6 20761A5403 ANUMUKONDA PURNIMA KJ SYSTEMS 

7 20761A5406 BAMMIDI NIKITHA KJ SYSTEMS 

8 20761A5411 CHINNAMSETTI YOSHITHA KJ SYSTEMS 

9 20761A5435 MONDEDDU RADHIKA KJ SYSTEMS 

10 20761A5441 PARIMI NAGA LAKSHMI KJ SYSTEMS 

11 20761A5416 GIDUTURI PRADEEP KUMAR ACCENTURE 

12 20761A5446 RAVELLA TEJASREE ACCENTURE 

13 20761A5428 M SAI MANVITHA REDDY  MIRACLE 

14 20761A5410 CH RAKESH TCSNINJA (PEGA) 

15 20761A5426 K GEETHIKA RAJYA LAKSHMI TCSNINJA (PEGA) 

16 20761A5433 M LAVANYA TCSNINJA (PEGA) 

17 20761A5411 CHINNAMSETTI YOSHITHA TCSNQT 

18 20761A5408 B PRASANNA JYOTHSNA TCSNINJA 

19 20761A5417 GUGGILAM SAI RAHUL TCSNINJA 

20 20761A5419 JULURU BABY SAI ARUNA TCSNINJA 

21 20761A5455 TALLAPUREDDY PRAVEENA TCSNINJA 

22 20761A5406 BAMMIDI NIKITHA HCL 

23 20761A5441 PARIMI NAGA LAKSHMI HCL 

24 207615453 SIRIGIRI NAGA BABU HCL 

25 20761A5422 K LIKHITHA SUMA VENKAT TECH MAHINDRA 

26 20761A5411 CHINNAMSETTI YOSHITHA 24[7].AI 

27 20761A5422 K LIKHITHA SUMA VENKAT 24[7].AI 

28 20761A5435 MONDEDDU RADHIKA MIRACLE 

29 20761A5455 TALLAPUREDDY PRAVEENA MIRACLE 

30 20761A5403 ANUMUKONDA PURNIMA ALLSEC 

31 20761A5412 DAMALAPATI SOWMYA ALLSEC 

32 20761A5419 JULURU BABY SAI ARUNA ALLSEC 



33 20761A5435 MONDEDDU RADHIKA ALLSEC 

34 20761A5437 MUTHINENI NIKITHA ALLSEC 

35 20761A5446 RAVELLA TEJASREE ALLSEC 

36 20761A5460 UPPLAPATI NAGA SAI CHARAN ALLSEC 

37 20761A5464 YARRAMSETTI VAMSI KRISHNA ALLSEC 

38 20761A5451 SK WASVI SAHIL PYRO 
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